Rozvrh hodin v hale ZŠ 710 pro školní rok 2022/2023

Příloha číslo 1

	
	15.00-16.00
	16.00-17.00
	17.00-18.00
	18.00-19.00
	19.00-20.00
	20.00-21.00
	21.00-22.00

	Pondělí
	
	
	
	
	

	Úterý
	
	
	18:00 – 19:30

TJ Sport Bučovice-baseball

od 4.10.2022 do 28.3.2023
	

	Středa
	
	
	
	
	

	Čtvrtek
	
	16:30 – 19:30

TJ Sport Bučovice-baseball

od 6.10.2022 do 30.3.2023
	
	

	Pátek
	
	
	
	
	

	Sobota
	
	
	
	

	Neděle
	
	18:.00-19:30
17:00-18:30
TJ Sport Bučovice-turistika

od 4.9.2022 do 30.10.2022

od 6.11.2022 do 25.6.2023

	18:30-20:00

TJ Sport Bučovice-šachy

 od 6.11.2022 do 26.3.2023


Platnost od 1.9.2022

